

Drinkers for Tinker's

Sponsor the 2019 event!



Hop Tree Brewing

1297 Hudson Gate Drive Hudson, OH 44236 October 22, 2019

5:30 - 9:00 pm



Be a sponsor for this event!

Celebrating 14 years of work in Tinker's Creek watershed and statewide

Tinker's Creek Watershed Partners (TCWP) is dedicated to protecting and restoring water quality and habitats in the Tinker's Creek watershed through community partnerships. For 14 years, TCWP has been committed to this mission. Last year, we hosted our second annual Drinkers for Tinker's with generous sponsors and a great turnout of supporters at Hop Tree Brewing. This year we expect an even larger crowd! Come celebrate and support our 2019 Drinkers for Tinker's event.

https://tinkerscreek.org/drinkers-for-tinkers-2019/

Be a sponsor for the 2019 Drinkers for Tinker's!

Hawthorne Creek Sponsor - \$250.00

- 1 ticket to the event
- Name, logo, and company information in the program
- Logo on event website

Wood Creek Sponsor - \$500.00

- 1 ticket to the event
- Business Membership (\$250 value)
- Name, logo, and company information in the program
- Logo on event website

Pond Brook Sponsor - \$1,000.00 (only 1 available)

- Title sponsor for the event
- 2 tickets to the event
- Business Membership (\$250 value)
- 1 Ohio Stormwater Conference Registration (\$195 value)

Name, logo, and company information in the program

· Logo on event website



Contract for Sponsorship

Acceptance as a Binding Contract Name:	
Title:	
Company:	
Mailing Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Telephone:	
E-mail:	
Website:	
Signature by Authorized Representative	Date
Print name By signature above, the individual signing this contract represents and warrants that he/she is duly authorized to execute this binding contract on behalf of named company.	
Please give a brief description of your company for our website:	
Payment information (Check only one)	
☐ Check enclosed for \$	
□ Purchase order #	
- Taronase order #	
☐ Credit card – Please contact Kate Chapel at 330-963-6243 or kchapel@tinkerscreekwatershed.org	
Signature:	
Submit contract and payment to: Tinker's Creek Watershed Partners P.O. Box 444 Twinsburg, OH 44087	For more information, please contact: Kate Chapel (330) 963-6243 kchapel@tinkerscreekwatershed.org